PLATE SEQUENCE CONTROL
J-1
PLATE LATCH LOCKS
CAM SEQUENCING
Stroke Continues
After stripper bolts crossing parting line #2
and #3 bottom out, the Wedge Block is fully
disengaged from Latch Bar.

APPLICATION GUIDELINES
PLATE SEQUENCE CONTROL
J-4
Guide
Block
PLATE LATCH LOCKS
CAM SEQUENCING
PLATE LATCH LOCKS
STRIPPER PLATE KIT
Spacer
ASSEMBLY
CATALOG NUMBER
LATCH/CAM BAR
LENGTHS
PLC75-7 7"
PLC75-12 12"
PLCM20-180 180mm
PLCM20-300 300mm
Assemblies include:
•	 All machined components listed below.
•	 Items within the Wedge Block Assembly:
-	 Compression Springs (2)

C
± .005
D
+.001
-.000
E
+.001
-.000
F
± .005
G
REF
J K L R
POCKET
THD
PLC125-16 4.001 3.25 .45 .900 1.500 2.00 2.875 1.875 1.250 1.125 .250 5/16-18
CATALOG
NUMBER
A
+.03
- .00
B
± .1
C
± .1
D
+.03
- .00
E
+.03
- .00
F
± .1
G
REF
J K L R
POCKET
THD
PLCM32-400 100 82 12 24 36 50 75 47 32 28 7 M8-1.25
Inch Standard
Metric Standard
Refer to page J-6 for design and installation guidelines.
Mold Closed: Lock Engaged First Parting Line Opens Mold Open